Hydraulic
Billet
Trim Tabs
Electronic or Mechanical Trim Indication
847-752-2700
Private label and powder coat finish available

TRANSOM PLATE
Electronic IP68 sensor plugs directly to Livorsi’s LED
Position Indicator
MERCURY
REPLACEMENT 280
172 sq. in. per tab 203 sq. in. per tab 226 sq. in. per tab 235 sq. in. per tab
Stainless steel braided hoses
Electronic
Reads position of trim tabs with
the use of electronic sensors.
These indicators are capable of reading
CAN Bus protocols such as SmartCraft®
(with Gateway), NMEA 2000® and analog
or resistive sensors.
SAE J514 37° Flare Ends
30 inches SSBH30IN
34 inches SSBH34IN
60 inches SSBH60IN
90 inches SSBH90IN
19 feet SSBH19FT
21 feet SSBH21FT
26 feet SSBH26FT
Inverted Flare Ends
30 inches SSBH30IN-1
36 inches SSBH36IN-1
48 inches SSBH48IN-1
60 inches SSBH60IN-1
72 inches SSBH72IN-1
90 inches SSBH90IN-1
19 feet SSBH19FT-1
21 feet SSBH21FT-1
Position Indicators
Mechanical
Reads position of
trim tabs with the